
 

NEAR EAST UNIVERSITY 

-FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE-DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE 

2020-2021 FALL TERM   

ENGLISH PROGRAM (ARCH – ARC) 

FINAL ONLINE JURY DATES 

DATE AND TIME BEFORE 2018 COURSE 

 

AFTER 2018 COURSE 
 

INSTRUCTORS 
 

GUESTS 

22.01.2021 

FRIDAY 

09:00 

ARCH 111 

  BASIC   DESIGN 

ARC 101 Basic of Arch. 

Des. I 
 

Assist. Prof. Dr. Timothy 

Onosahwo Iyendo, 

Ayşe Ece Onur 

Dr. Hoda Esmaelian  

Şefika Karaderi  

 

ARCH 102  

  ARCH. DESIGN I 

ARC 102 Basic of 

Architectural Design II 
 

Yrd. Doç. Dr.Çimen Özburak,  

İpek Yaralıoğlu 

Vedia Akansu 

Aida Jalalkamali 

25.01.2020 

MONDAY 

09:00 

ARCH 201 ARCH. DESIGN 

II 
ARC 201 Arch. Design 1  

Doc. Dr. Huriye Gürdallı  

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Ayten Akçay  

Asist. Mustafa Ahmad Gaber 

 

Osman Göztaşı 

 

 

ARCH 202 

ARCH. DESIGN III 

ARC 202 Arch Design II   

 

Aida Jalalkamali, 

Ayşe Ece Onur 

Assist. Prof. Dr. Timothy 

Onosahwo Iyendo, 

Dr. Aminreza Iranmanesh 

ARCH 303 ARCH. DESIGN 

IV 
ARC 301 Arch. Design III  

Dr. Paria Valizadeh 

Dr. Hoda Esmaelian 

 

İpek Yaralıoğlu 

 

26.01.2020 

TUESDAY 

09:00 

ARCH 304 ARCH. DESIGN 

V 
ARC 302 Arch. Design IV  

Şefika Karaderi,  

Osman Göztaşı, 

 

Dr. Paria Valizadeh 

27.01.2020 

WEDNESDAY 

09:00 

 

 

ARCH 404 ARCH. DESIGN 

VI 
ARC 401 Arch. Design V    

Dr. Paria Valizadeh 

Dr. Hoda Esmaelian  

Aida Jalalkamali 

 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Huriye Gürdallı 

Ayşe Ece Onur 

ARCH 405 GRADUATION 

PR. 

ARC 402  Graduation 

Project    

 Dr. Aminreza Iranmanesh,  

Assist. Prof. Dr. Timothy 

Onosahwo Iyendo, 

Vedia Akansu 

 

Prof. Dr. Zeynep Onur 

Assist Prof. Dr. Ayten Özsavaş 

Akçay 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



YAKIN DOĞU ÜNİVERSİTESİ 

MİMARLIK FAKÜLTESİ – MİMARLIK BÖLÜMÜ 

2020-2021 GÜZ DÖNEMİ 

TÜRKÇE PROGRAM (MIM – MİM) 

FİNAL ONLİNE JÜRİ TARİHLERİ 

GÜN VE SAAT 
 

2018 ÖNCESİ DERS 

 

2018 SONRASI DERS 

 

 
 

ÖĞRETİM ELEMANLARI 

 

KONUKLAR 

22.01.2021 

CUMA 

09:00 

MIM 111 TEMEL TASARIM 
MİM 101 Tasarımın 

Temelleri I 

 

Prof. Dr. Zeynep Onur 

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Çiğdem Çağnan 

 

 

Doç. Dr. Zihni Turkan 

MIM 102 MİMARİ PROJE I 
MİM 102 Mimari 

Tasarımın Temelleri  II 

 

MIM 201 MİMARİ PROJE II 
MİM 201 Mimari Tasarım 

I 

 Doç. Dr. Turgay Salihoğlu  

Yasemin Akkar 

Atiye Bıçak  

Mine Kuset Bolkaner 

 

Ayşe Gertik 

Selda İnançoğlu 

 

25.01.2020 

PAZARTESİ 

09:00 

MIM303 MİMARİ PROJE IV 
MİM 301 Mimari Tasarım 

III 

 

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Çimen Özburak 

Yasemin Akkar  

 

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Çiğdem Çağnan 

Atiye Bıçak 

 

 

Vedia Akansu  

Ayşe Gertik  

Ümran Duman 

 

 

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Çilen Erçin 

Mine Kuset Bolkaner 

26.01.2020 

SALI 

09:00 

MIM 202 MİMARİ PROJE 

III 

MİM 202 Mimari Tasarım 

II 

 Yrd. Doç. Dr. Çilen Erçin 

Atiye Bıçak 

 

 

Ümran Duman 

27.01.2020 

ÇARŞAMBA 

09:00 

 

 

MIM304 MİMARİ PROJE V 
MİM 302 Mimari Tasarım 

IV 

 
Yrd. Doç. Dr. Çilen Erçin 

Selda İnançoğlu 

 

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Çimen Özburak 

 

MIM 404 MİMARİ PROJE 

VI 

MİM 401 Mimari Tasarım 

V 
 

İpek Yaralıoğlu  

Osman Göztaşı 

Ayşe Gertik 

Mine Kuset Bolkaner 

Açelya Soykan 

Ozan Karaca 

 

Doç. Dr. Turgay Salihoğlu  

Yasemin Akkar  

MIM405 MEZUNİYET 

PROJESİ 

MİM 402 Mezuniyet 

Projesi 
 

Prof. Harun Özer 

Yrd. Doç. Dr.Çiğdem Çağnan 

Ümran Duman 

 

Prof. Dr Zeynep Onur 

 

 

 


